Summit Pacific Metal Sales
Ordering Guide                                             PermaPermaPermaPerma----Lock Standing Seam                    Lock Standing Seam                    Lock Standing Seam                    Lock Standing Seam                                                                                                                                                                                1
Table of Contents
         General Information                                                                    Page
Ordering Information ..................................................................2
Product Information.....................................................................3
Finishes and Steel Coatings .........................................................3
Terms and Conditions of Sale......................................................4

Summit Pacific Metal Sales
Ordering Guide                                             PermaPermaPermaPerma----Lock Standing Seam                    Lock Standing Seam                    Lock Standing Seam                    Lock Standing Seam                                                                                                                                                                                11
Perma-Lock Ordering Guide
Part # Profile Description
911911911911
Panel Head Bender Tool
912912912912
Eave / Valley Bender Tool
918918918918
1" x 3" Vent Strip
50' Roll
919919919919
20 Ga. Joggle Cleat
(Bare 20 Ga. Galvanized)
923923923923
Latex Paint
(1 Qt.)
(See Instructions)
926926926926
Butyl Mastic Tape
3/32" x 1/2" x 50'
925925925925
32" Polyethylene Closures
Note: These part numbers  14 indicate immediate availability.
Summit Pacific Metal Sales
12                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        PermaPermaPermaPerma----Lock Standing Seam                                              Lock Standing Seam                                              Lock Standing Seam                                              Lock Standing Seam                                              Ordering Guide
Perma-Lock Ordering Guide
Description Part # Size
Panel Screws
Phillips Pancake Head
8 C 10
8C20
8C10SS
1"
#10-12 x 1"
2"
#10-12 x 2"
1"
#10-12 x 1"
Stainless Steel
Woodgrip Screws
(Painted to match)
Head Screws
8 W 10
8 W 15
8 W 20
8 W 25
8 W 30
8 H 15
(Bare)
#10-12 x 1"
#10-12 x 1-½"
#10-12 x 2"
#10-12 x 2-½"
#10-12 x 3"
#14 x 1-½"
Stitch Screws
8 S
#12 x 3/4"
Pop Rivets
8 R
1/8” x 1/8” Steel